Color
g
Grey
ZS10-ST Screw Clamp Terminal Blocks
Test disconnect with sliding link
Order CodeType
1SNK508310R0000Grey
Ordering Details

(ing)
pieces
Order CodeTypeDescription
Short Circuit Bridges 1SNK900657R0000
Technical Datasheet 1SNK161056D0201 |  ABB
4.7251SNK900655R0000SC-JB8-5Short Circuit Bridges
Short Circuit Bridges SC-JB8-4 1SNK900654R0000 25 4.7
Short Circuit Bridges 1SNK900658R0000